
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

13-01-2025
Diario Chañarcillo
Diario Chanarcillo
Noticia general
Autoridades de Atacama informan resultados de EANNA 2023: "Medición de trabajo infantil en Chile"

2
356,3
$ 285.062

2.800
8.400

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

13-01-2025
Diario Chañarcillo
Diario Chanarcillo
Noticia general
Autoridades de Atacama informan resultados de EANNA 2023: "Medición de trabajo infantil en Chile"

3
369,4
$ 295.526

2.800
8.400

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


